

# *SA1800 Sand spreader assembly and packing list for quantity control valve.*

Packing list - item no. 126209015

Article no.	Qty	Enh	Designation
2344330	2,00	pcs	Locking screw m10x25 8.8 galv.DIN603
2422217	2,00	pcs	Screw 6kt m6x50 8.8 galv.
2483608	2,00	pcs	Locking nut m6 8.8 galv.
2483610	2,00	pcs	Locking nut m10 8.8 galv.
2531039	2,00	pcs	Washer m6 galv.
2531060	2,00	pcs	Washer m10 galv.
2955342	1,00	pcs	Quantity regulation LHC 911 1/2
2957768	3,00	pcs	Hexagon nipple BSP 1/2"ext.- GEK15
2957775	1,00	pcs	T- hexagon nipple L15-L15-L15/S
2957771	2,00	pcs	Swivel nipple 90` EVWK 15L

- 1 Pcs. 26201016 Lower bracket
- 1 Pcs. 26201017 Upper bracket



